— SlimCam™  50mm
Check our website for the latest
technical information.
Patent Pending • Made in U.S.A.
2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction ............................................................... 2

(degrees)
Generation
PART NUMBER KEY
The Nitrogen return system provides higher slide
return forces for additional stripping boost.
Nitrogen Gas Spring
SLIDE RETURN SYSTEM
SlimCam™ AERIAL CAM DIMENSIONS
PART
NUMBER
ANGLE APPROX.
WEIGHT
X1
(CL of Key)
X2
(NAAMS E)
X3
(NAAMS C)
X4
Base to
Driver Datum
Z1
(NAAMS A)
Z2
kg lbs.
NLA050000 0 20 44 102.6 270.6 155.5 122.0 120.0 –0.3
NLA050500 5 20 44 104.9 266.9 149.5 110.0 125.0 –4.1
NLA051000 10 20 44 105.9 263.4 145.0 102.0 130.0 2.6
NLA051500 15 18 40 101.8 254.8 140.5 89.0 135.0 0.0
NLA052000 20 18 40 107.0 254.0 134.5 81.0 140.0 –2.5
NLA052500 25 18 40 109.4 251.9 130.0 75.0 145.0 –4.2
NLA053000 30 18 40 102.9 240.9 125.5 60.0 150.0 –11.4
NLA053500 35 18 40 107.6 239.6 119.5 53.0 155.0 –7.0
NLA054000 40 18 40 92.9 220.4 115.0 37.0 160.0 –10.7
NLA054500 45 18 40 93.7 216.7 110.5 35.0 165.0 –8.1
NLA055000 50 18 40 93.4 211.9 106.0 28.0 170.0 –8.8
NLA055500 55 18 40 93.7 207.7 101.5 20.0 175.0 –5.0
NLA056000 60 18 40 89.4 200.4 98.5 18.0 180.0 –7.6
6
8 10 101 91 14 64
72
27
92
97
99
93
98
100
8
COMPONENT PARTS  for SlimCam™ Series Aerial Cams
102
7
Lamina has a ready-made
LamCam™ for nearly every cam application.
Look on our website www.anchorlamina.com for our entire
line of  ready-made Cams. Lamina also provides specials
and custom-made Cams.
SlimCam™ AERIAL REPLACEMENT PARTS
ITEM
NUMBER
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PART
NUMBER
8 10 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw M8x1.25x16 F010809
10 2 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw M8x1.25x40 F010814
14 1 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw M10x1.5x25 F011011
27 1 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw M8x1.25x80 F010822
64 1 NAAMS Key 25x25x50 M082505
72 1 Lockout Spacer NCM050008
91 1 Base (See Note 1) NLA05@@10
92 1 Slide (See Note 1) NLA05@@30
93 1 Driver (See Note 1) NLA05@@20
97 1 Shock Absorber MC75M
98 1 V-Block LCM050002

(degrees)
Generation
PART NUMBER KEY
The Nitrogen return system provides higher slide
return forces for additional stripping boost.
Nitrogen Gas Spring
SLIDE RETURN SYSTEM
SlimCam™ DIEMOUNT CAM DIMENSIONS
PART
NUMBER
ANGLE APPROX.
WEIGHT
X1
(Class of Key)
X2
(NAAMS E)
X3
(NAAMS C)
X4
Base to
Driver Datum
Z1
(NAAMS A)
Z2
kg lbs.
NLD050000   0 20 44 93.4 262.0 156.1 28.0 160.0 11.0
NLD050500   5 19 42 93.7 275.0 158.9 35.0 150.0 9.8
NLD051000 10 20 43 92.9 269.2 163.8 37.0 140.0 11.0
NLD051500 15 18 40 107.6 284.6 164.5 53.0 135.0 12.2
NLD052000 20 18 40 102.9 289.1 173.7 60.0 130.0 14.3
NLD052500 25 18 40 109.4 289.3 167.4 75.0 115.0 6.7
NLD053000 30 18 40 107.0 286.1 166.6 81.0 105.0 2.7
10
93
97
27
72
91
146410
8
102
101
98
99
100
8
92
COMPONENT PARTS  for SlimCam™ Series Diemount Cams
11
Check out these die mount cams.
Anchor Lamina takes great pride in the cam products that carry the LamCam™ name. We stand
behind those products by fully servicing them with Lamina authorized interchangeable compo-
nent parts manufactured for or by Lamina expressly.
From 300mm to 50mm Standard Cams, SlimCam™, and RollerCam to our unique Bump
Cams. Diemount modular cams (500mm - 1200 width) are not pictured.
SlimCam™ DIEMOUNT REPLACEMENT PARTS
ITEM
NUMBER QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PART
NUMBER
8 10 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw M8x1.25x16 F010809
10 2 Soc. Hd Cap Screw M8x1.25x40 F010814
14 1 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw M10x1.5x25 F011011
27 1 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw M8x1.25x80 F010822
64 1 NAAMS Key 25x25x50 M082505
72 1 Lockout Spacer NCM050008
91 1 Base (See Note 1) NLA05@@10
92 1 Slide (See Note 1) NLD05@@30
93 1 Driver (See Note 1) NLA05@@20
97 1 Shock Absorber MC75M
98 1 V-Block LCM050002
99 2 Soc. Hd. Cap Screw M8x1.25x25 F010811
100 2 Positive Return Bracket LCM050001
101 1 Gas Spring R19-050B